Air Chair
Our classic pressure care chair featuring a seat air cushion, designed for use in high care
environments. Available in Classic, Slimline and Bariatric sizes, to suit most users.
Classic
Slimline
Bariatric
Product Specs
• Specialised pressure relief and positioning support for elderly and special

Air Chair Bariatric
Classic
Order code:
Blue - C01-CLASSIC-BLU
Beige - C01-CLASSIC-BGE
Safe working load: 150kg
Overall height: 1300mm
Overall width: 710mm
Overall depth: 1250mm
Seat level height: 700mm
Seat width: 510mm
Seat depth: 560mm
Seat back adjustment angle: 97-136 °
Seat tilt adjustment angle: 0-17 °
Leg rest adjustment angle: 0-90 °
Slimline
Order code: Blue - C01-SLIMLINE
As above, except:
Overall width: 650mm
Seat width: 450mm
Bariatric
Order code: Blue - C01-BARIATRIC
Safe working load: 200kg
Overall height: 1300mm
Overall width: 800mm
Overall depth: 1250mm